LT3 607 EAST Avenue

0 Sqft - 607 EAST Avenue, North Augusta, South

Carolina 29841

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

Residential Lease
For Rent

527944

$1,400

2

1

0

0 Sqft

1949

0.28 Acre

chris@omegadigitalonline.com

No Image

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

usS

SC

Aiken

North Augusta
None-1ab
29841

EAST

607

0

wg2° 1' 53.7"

N33° 29' 42.1"






