## LT3 607 EAST Avenue

0 Sqft - 607 EAST Avenue, North Augusta, South Carolina 29841





**Basic** Details

## Address Map

Property Type:	<b>Residential Lease</b>	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Listing ID:	527944	
Price:	\$1,400	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	1949	
Lot Area:	0.28 Acre	

Country:	US	
State:	SC	
County:	Aiken	
City:	North Augusta	
Subdivision:	None-1ab	
Zipcode:	29841	
Street:	EAST	
Street Number:	607	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W82° 1' 53.7''	
Latitude:	N33° 29' 42.1''	

## Agent Info

🖾 chris@omegadigitalonline.com

No Image